308FX2 Industrial Ethernet Switch
N-Tron Networking Series
Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
>> Compact Industrial Design
>> Full IEEE 802.3 and 1613 Compliance
>> NEMA TS1/TS2 Compliance
>> Extended Environmental Specifications

NEMA TS1/TS2 for Traffic Control
DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
308FX2-N-XX
8-port (6 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch with N-View technology, DIN-Rail
308FXE2-N-XX-YY
8-port (6 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch with N-View technology, singlemode, DIN-Rail
308FX2-XX
8-port (6 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch, DIN-Rail
308FXE2-XX-YY
8-port (6 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet
Switch, singlemode, DIN-Rail
URMK 19” Universal Rack Mount Kit
NTPS-24.1.3 N-TRON Power Supply (1.3 amp@24 VDC)
Where: �N = N-View Option
E = Singlemode
XX = ST for ST style fiber connector, SC for SC style fiber connector
YY = �Segment length:
15 for 15km max. fiber segment length
40 for 40km max. fiber segment length
80 for 80km max. fiber segment length
FIBER TRANSCEIVER CHARACTERISTICS
FIBER LENGTH 2km 15km 40km 80km
TX POWER MIN -19dBm -15dBm -5dBm -5dBm
RX SENSITIVITY MAX -31dBm -31dBm -34dBm -34dBm
WAVELENGTH 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
ADLD0305 110415 ©2015 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our automation, Ethernet and
cellular M2M technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time
data visibility that drives productivity. Product brands include Red Lion,
N-Tron® and Sixnet®. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion is
part of Spectris plc, the productivity-enhancing instrumentation and
controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for red lion manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
IFMA0035  SL-5ES-1  LD400400  PAXI0020  WI0006OF  508TX-A  PAX2A000  ZBH06002  CBLGEN01  1000-POE+  CUB4LP40  SLX-
8ES-1  TORF1000  WF1000BF  FANWAND721SMA  FCOPPER-SFP-100  PSDR060W  SLX-5ES-1  309FXE-ST-15
CRM000CMCMOD0000  CRM000CMDN000000  CR10001000000210  CR30001000000420  PAXDP000  NT24K-16M12-POE-PT  NT24K-
16M12-POE-R  NT24K-16M12-POE-R-PT  NT24K-16M12-PT  NT24K-16M12-R-PT  IAMA6262  FMFIBER-SFP-4K  PAXS0000
CCARPG01  PAXLA000  CUB4CL20  PSAC0000  CUB5USB0  516TX  102MCE-SC-15  304TX  CUB5TCB0  LMPCC000  ENC5A000
ENC8A000  308TX  508TX  7018TX  708FX2-SC  516TX-A  C48CS003